
OFFICE OF THE TRANSPORT COMMISIONER-CUM-CHAIRMAN 
STATE TRANSPORT AUTHORITY, ODISHA, CUTTACK. 

ATTENTION: STAGE CARRIAGE OWNERS  

For making application in vacant Interstate routes for grant of 

Permanent Stage Carriage Permit, the bus owners may visit website 

www.odishatransport.gov.in. The last date of receipt of applications 

in the prescribed form in vacant Interstate routes is fixed to 03.01.2022. 

A9--(U)N 
Secreta 

State Transport Authority 
Odisha, Cuttack. 

• 



• THE LIST OF VACANT ROUTE AND TIMING 
INTER-STATE ROUTES 

SL No. Route Arr. Dep. Station Arr. Dep. 
Nature of 

 
service 

1 
Phulbani to Tata 
via.Bhubaneswar, 
Baripada & back 

-- 15.30 Phulbani 10.55 -- 

AC Deluxe 
Sleeper 

15.55 16.00 Khajuripada 10.25 10.30 
16.50 16.55 Madhapur 9.30 9.35 
17.30 17.40 Dasapalla 9.d0 9.05 
18:25 18.30 Nayagarh 8.00 8.10 
19.40 19.50 Khurdha 6.40 6.50 
21.00 21.20 Bhubaneswar 5.10 5.30 
22.30 22.45 Cuttack 3.40 4.00 
23.55 0.05 Chandikhole 2.40 2.50 
0.45 0.55 Panikoili 1.50 1.55 
1.45 1.55 Bhadrak 1.00 1.05 
2.45 2.50 Soro 23.55 0.05 
3.45 3.55 Balasore 22.55 23.00 
5.15 5.25 Baripada 21.30 21.45 
6.15 6.25 Jamsola 20.30 20.40 
8.10 -- Tata -- 18.10 

2 
Baripada to Midnapur 
via.Lodhasull, 
Kutighat 

-- 8.20 Baripada 19.25 -- 

Ordinary 

10.15 10.30 Gopiballavpur 17.45 17.55 
10.50 10.55 Kutighat 17.25 17.30 
11.15 11.20 Lodhasuli 16.50 16.55 
11.30 11.35 Nimpura 16.30 16.35 
12.05 12.10 Kharagpur 15.55 16.10 
12.45 -- Midnapur -- 15.15 


	Page 1
	Page 2

